BLACKROCK INC.

BLACKROCK INC.

ISIN:  US09247X1019

Overview

2024/05/15 09:09:06

Price
743.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.15% (1.10)

US09247X1019
BLK

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

110,339 EUR
S&P 500

739.90 EUR (28)
742.80 EUR (27)
743.70 EUR
743.70 EUR
740.80 EUR
741.90 EUR
743.03043 EUR
52

38,631.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 ]
2024/04/26 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09247X1019&ID_NOTATION=131818143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09247X1019&ID_NOTATION=131818143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7786e422bc60258d9cf4eb3e858a8bde9b84e19e244b0f1024062d0c001d562d&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2709f3bef7c68972d&time=1715844642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=921e2ac4004e44a7f5f31798dee2b8d3df73f1bbe08811ee350489bd26be84dc&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0807d47e18b86d216&time=1715844642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a585d6c67b35709282e7d80126a5d2ba93c83f1207382c89add43123f49f39f&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5a63fedf95e061f6b&time=1715844642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c86e19957d7f5490e7476f8b2d9b3fbcf146b44e011ddfc56d687800cc5e9b6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27874c4c11e489d5c&time=1715844642&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fcfd9ec893e0746aca8405bb30015055c8593a87fb286d079571e03abcdb4a6d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96f7d09227550b935&time=1715844642&tool=RSC

BLACKROCK INC.

Details

2024/05/15 09:09:06

Price
743.00 EUR

Difference

o

0.15% (1.10)

General attributes

ISIN US09247X1019
Symbol BLK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 110,339 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 739.90 EUR (28)
Ask (Ask size) 742.80 EUR (27)
Open 743.70 EUR
High 743.70 EUR
Low 740.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 741.90 EUR
VWAP 743.03043 EUR
Volume (pcs) 52
Trading volume 38,631.30
Number of trades 10
Last size 27
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.78% +24.81% +5.17%
Perf (abs.) +101.10 +147.50 +36.50
Beta 1.03 1.22 1.26
Volatility 16.54 17.75 25.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLACKROCK INC.

734.00 EUR (577
722.70 EUR (884
734.02 EUR (923

779.80 EUR (2024/03/22

692.00 EUR (2024/04/19
779.80 EUR (2024/03/22
564.20 EUR (2023/10/27

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/05/ 09:10 740.40 EUR 0.04
15
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 741.60 EUR 0.00
Exchange 15
Tradegate 2024/05/ 09:09 743.00 EUR 0.02
15
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:07 740.90 EUR 0.00
15
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/03/ 17:35 513.00 CHF 0.00

)
)
)
676.22 EUR (992)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=131818143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273433202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38128008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116287473

BLACKROCK INC.

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/05/
14

2024/05/
15
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14
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15
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2024/05/
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2024/05/
15

22:00

08:14

15:57

08:00

08:00

08:32

08:10

08:08

802.96 USD 393.97

740.90 EUR

799.55 USD

740.90 EUR

740.90 EUR

740.70 EUR

739.90 EUR

740.80 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,604
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52997735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222567671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25165893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218329603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5190

BLACKROCK INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BlackRock.

Contact Details
BLACKROCK INC.

50 Hudson Yards - 10001 New York
Telefon: +1-212-810-5800

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amin Al-Nasser
Bader Al-Sa'ad
Charles Robbins
Cheryl Mills
Fabrizio Freda
Gordon Nixon
Hans Vestberg
Kristin Peck
Marco Antonio
Slim Domit
Margaret Johnson
Mark Wilson
Murry Gerber
Pamela Daley
Robert Kapito
Susan Wagner
William Ford
Laurence D. Fink
Christopher J.
Meade

Martin Small

Rob L. Goldstein

Robert S. Kapito

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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